11000002682

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)
•
•
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only Clare Light Horie II)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(2,,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000167251110

02/23/10--01015--032 **160.00

DIVISION CER 22 AN IRI SA

T. HAMPTON
FEB 2 8 2010
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of (Section Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT:	Esprit En	tertainment L.L.C.	
2020.			Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Dougla Na	as K.Powelson	
			sociates of Metro West	
7651-B Ashley Park Ct., Ste. 406 Address				
Orlando, FL 32835 City/State and Zip Code				
		dpowels E-mail address; (to be used for i	son@gmail.com	
			-	
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, please ca	11:	
	Dougla Nam	as K.Powelson at e of Person	(407) 9 Area Code & Daytime Telep	02-9902 phone Number
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amount:		
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY					
ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:				
(Must end with the words "Limited I	inment L.L.C. Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	was a subject to			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:			
Principal Office Address: 7651-B Ashley Park Ct. Suite 406 Orlando, FL 32835 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Dougla	Mailing Address:				
	7651-B Ashley Park Ct.				
	Suite 406				
Orlando, FL 32835	Orlando, FL 32835				
N	he registered agent are: K.Powelson ame Park Ct., Ste. 406				
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Orlando, FL 3283					
City, Sta	ite, and Zip				
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as	l in this certificate, I hereby accept the acity. I further agree to comply with te performance of my duties, and I am	e appointment as the provisions of all 1 familiar with and			
	ignature (REQUIRED)	SECRETARY SIVISION OF C 10 FEB 22			
	e 1 of 2				
(CON)	(INUED)				

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Warren D. Hill The Esprit, 13900 Marquesas Way, #3408 Marina del Rey, CA 90292
MGRM	Douglas K. Powelson 7651-B Ashley Park Ct., Ste. 406 Orlando, FL 32835
(Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other tha	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance w of this document	rith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution t constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)
	Douglas K. Powelson Typed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	TO SE
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	Organization and Designation

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)